
Porsche Club Days Hockenheim
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Lauf Statistik

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

25.07.2015 - 17:47:56

25.07.2015 - 19:05:25

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

25.07.2015 - 18:02:52

25.07.2015 - 19:03:31

1:00:39

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Lauf name

Lauf Datum

Rennstrecke

:

:

:

Participants Started Participants Classified

Participants Not Classified

:

:

:

14 12

2Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished

11

3

:

:

25 July 2015

Hockenheim GP - 4574 mtr.

DMV GTC 60 - Rennen

427Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Wetter

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

29 8Plentz-Tulpe 1:40.862Audi R8 LMS ultra 34 1:00:44.27611 153.62

55 9Peter Mamerow 1:42.734Porsche 996 RSR 34 1:01:20.73912 152.10

31 10Funke-Nolte 1:41.371Ford GT3 34 1:02:22.4755 149.59

75 7aLanger-Noller 1:46.657Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 33 1:01:48.7198 146.51

37 11Boyd-Prinz 1:44.465Norma / Honda 33 1:02:08.3459 145.74

78 7bFischer-Assmann 1:46.959Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 33 1:02:23.3439 145.16

16 5Moritz Weeber 2:01.661Renault Clio 4 Cup 29 1:01:35.4413 129.22

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap Fahrzeug#

Leader history during the Heat

31 Funke-Nolte1 5 Ford GT31

29 Plentz-Tulpe6 19 Audi R8 LMS ultra2

31 Funke-Nolte20 20 Ford GT33

29 Plentz-Tulpe21 34 Audi R8 LMS ultra4

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

31 Funke-Nolte Ford GT31:44.941 18:04:4411

31 Funke-Nolte Ford GT31:41.843 18:06:2622

29 Plentz-Tulpe Audi R8 LMS ultra1:41.837 18:06:2623

31 Funke-Nolte Ford GT31:41.517 18:08:0734

29 Plentz-Tulpe Audi R8 LMS ultra1:41.355 18:09:4945

29 Plentz-Tulpe Audi R8 LMS ultra1:41.247 18:18:1896

29 Plentz-Tulpe Audi R8 LMS ultra1:40.862 18:21:40117

Summary of best laptimes per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit In Schnitt

16 5Moritz Weeber 2:01.661 3 129.22Renault Clio 4 Cup

75 7aLanger-Noller 1:46.657 8 146.51Porsche 991 GT3 Cup

51 7bBlessing-Lauck 1:46.047 17 142.20Porsche 997 GT3 Cup

Ergebnisse und Rundenzeiten : www.raceresults.atZeitnahme durch :  SDO SportTiming
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Summary of best laptimes per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit In Schnitt

29 8Plentz-Tulpe 1:40.862 11 153.62Audi R8 LMS ultra

55 9Peter Mamerow 1:42.734 12 152.10Porsche 996 RSR

31 10Funke-Nolte 1:41.371 5 149.59Ford GT3

33 11Schönau-Eizenhammer 1:44.349 27 145.41Norma / Honda

Ergebnisse und Rundenzeiten : www.raceresults.atZeitnahme durch :  SDO SportTiming
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